
SCHILLERSCHULE BÜRSTADT 
Grundschule des Kreises Bergstraße.                                    
 
 

Sponsorenlauf 2025 
 
 
Name:      
 
Klasse:       
 
 
Sponsoren: 

 
Ergebnis: 
 
Gelaufene Runden:         Runden 

 

Unterschrift Klassenlehrkraft:        

 Name des 
Sponsors 

Spende pro 
Runde 

(Geldbetrag) 

Max. 
Betrag 

Unterschrift Gesamt-
spende 

 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

 

 


